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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA® AM
R2508005

Order Instituting Rulemaking
Regarding Revisions to the California

Teleconnect Fund Program. Rulemaking 25-08-005

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an email address for Rulemaking 25-08-005.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no email address is
provided.

Dated February 2, 2026, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ SHANE GUTTO
Shane Gutto
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.
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The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Cat Firstman

Sr Accountant & Regulatory Affairs
AIRESPRING, INC.

9015 ETON AVE, STE A

CANOGA PARK CA 91304

(818) 786-8900
Regulatory@Airespring.com

For: Airespring,

Inc.

Leslie Sanders

ALTERNATIVE TECHNOLOGIES
1050 HEINZ AVENUE

BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 982-0619
Leslies@AlternativeTechs.com

For: Alternative Techs Cooperative,
Inc.

Trudy Longnecker

Sr. Mgr

ASTOUND BROADBAND, LLC
650 COLLEGE RD E, STE. 3100
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(312) 955-4678
Trudy.Longnecker@Astound.com
For: Astound Broadband,

LLC

Mark Berry

Dir - Regulatory

AT&T ENTERPRISES, LLC
430 BUSH STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 417-5033
U5002C-Regulatory@att.com
For: AT&T Enterprises,

LLC

Christie M. Villarreal
Attorney

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

816 CONGRESS, SUITE 1100
AUSTIN TX 78701

(512) 840-4758
Christie.Villarreal. 1@att.com

For: Pacific Bell Telephone Company dba AT&T

California

650 COLLEGE RD E, STE 3100
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(312) 955-4678
tax.dept@astound.com

For: Blue Rooster Telecom,
Inc.

Kristi Olson

Accounting Mgr.

CAL-ORE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
719 W THIRD STREET / PO BOX 847
DORRIS CA 96023

(530) 397-2211

Kristi@CalOre.net

For: Cal-Ore Communications,

Inc.

Kristi Olson

Accounting Mgr.

CAL-ORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
719 W THIRD ST

DORRIS CA 96023

(530) 397-2211
AccountsPayable@Calore.net

For: Cal-Ore Telephone

Company

Wesley S. Udell
Dir - Reg Affairs & Legal Counsel

CALIF. BROADBAND & VIDEO ASSOCIATION

925 L STREET, SUITE 850
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 701-5579
Wesley@CalBroadband.org

For: California Broadband & Video
Association

Nicolas Keeler

CALIFORNIA BROADBAND COOPERATIVE, INC.

10621 CHURCH STREET, STE. 100
CUCAMONGA CA 91730

(909) 457-8408
NKeeler@Getonward.com

For: California Broaband Cooperative,
Inc.

Mary Nicely
Deputy Superintendent
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Mark Funaki

CALIFORNIA INTERNET, L.P.
251 CAMARILLO RANCH ROAD
CAMARILLO CA 93012

(888) 225-1571
MFunaki@GeoLinks.com

For: California Internet,

L.P.

Kenny Perkins

CALL AMERICA, INC.

4330 SOUTH LEE STREET, STE 800B
BUFORD GA 30518

(678) 436-5590
CallAmerica@RTCteam.net

For: Call America,

Inc.

Jeannette Brown

Dir - Public Policy
CALNONPROFITS

1016 LINCOLN BLVD, STE. 111
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94129
(714) 600-1514
JBrown@CalNonprofits.org
For: California Association of
Nonprofits

Kelly Pool

Director Of Operations

CCT TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
1106 E TURNER RD, STE A

LODI CA 95240

(209) 365-9500

KPool@4cct.com

For: CCT Telecommunications,

Inc.

Bill Paik
Dir - Financial & Accounting
CENIC BROADBAND INITIATIVES LLC

CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
INFORMATION AND TECHNOLOGY BRANCH
1430 N STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 319-0847

mnicely@cde.ca.gov

For: California Department of

Education

Peter Gose

Dir - State And Local Govn'T
CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
(C/O KEN BUCHAN)

100 CENTURYLINK DR

MONROE LA 71203

(303) 324-5678

CTL5335@lumen.com

For: CenturyLink Communications,

LLC

Torry Somers

Vp - Regulatory

CHARTER FIBERLINK CA-CCO, LLC
12405 POWERSCOURT DR. 4TH FL.
ST LOUIS MO 63131

(314) 543-2438
DL-cpuc-CF@Charter.com

For: Charter FiberLink CCA-CCO,
LLC

Jenny Smith

Dir - Regulatory

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO. OF CA.
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3533

Frontier.CA.1024@ft.com

For: Citizens Telecomunications Co., of

Ca.

Carole Williamson
Dir - Regulatory

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS OF CA. CO.

114 VERNON STREET

ROSEVILLE CA 95678

(207) 535-3069
Carole.Williamson@Consolidated.com

For: Consolidated Communications of California Company,

LLC
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16700 VALLEY VIEW AVE, NO. 410
LA MIRADA CA 90638

(714) 220-3437

BPaik@cenic.org

For: Cenic Broadband Initiatives,
LLC

Rachel Sweetnam

Attorney

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, SUITE 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224

RSweetnam@c4at.org

For: Center for Accessible

Technology

Jeff Corcoran

President

CORCOM COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
3159 MARBLE RIDGE CT.

RENO NV 89511

(775) 432-6000

Jeff@CorcomlInc.org

For: Corcom Communications,

Inc.

Louis Fox

President & Ceo

CORPORATION FOR EDUCATION NETWORK
16700 VALLEY VIEW, SUITE 400

LA MIRADA CA 90638

(714) 220-3455

LFox@cenic.org

For: Corporation For Education Network
(CENIC)

Kristen Camuglia

Dir - Regulatory

COX CALIFORNIA TELCOM, LLC

6205-B PEACHTREE DUNWOODY ROAD
SAN DIEGO CA 00000

(678) 645-0231
Kristen.Camuglia@CoxInc.com

For: Cox California Telcom,

LLC

Deborah Kelly
Tax Officer
CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC

Andre Hall

Svp - Gen. Counsel

CONTERRA WIRELESS BROADBAND LLC
5301 77 CENTER DRIVE

CHARLOTTE NC 28217

(704) 936-1800

JAHall@Conterra.com

For: Conterra Wireless Broadband,

LLC

David Nelson

Ceo/President

CVIN, LLC

7447 N PALM BLUFFS AVE., STE. 105
FRESNO CA 93711

(559) 544-9100

DNelson@cvin.com

For: CVIN,

LLC

Bruce Hakimi

President

CYBERNET COMMUNICATIONS
18425 BURBANK BLVD., SUITE 711
TARZANA CA 91356

(310) 828-9900
mgmt@CybernetCom.com

For: Cybernet Communications,
Inc.

Jessica Jandura

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE,LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 23RD FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6500

JessicaJandura@dwt.com

For: Comcast Phone of California,

LLC

Eruc Votaw
Chairman / Ceo
DUCOR TELEPHONE COMPANY
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2000 CORPORATE DR
CANONSBURG PA 15317

(724) 416-2686
Deborah.Kelly@CrownCastle.com
For: Crown Castle Fiber

LLC

Peggy Dolgenos
President & Ceo
CRUZIO MEDIA, INC.
877 CEDAR ST., STE 150
SANTA CRUZ CA 95060
(831) 459-6301
clec@Cruzio.com

For: Cruzio Media,

Inc.

Kim Mcneany

Tax Accountant

ENA HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC
618 GRASSMERE PARK DR., STE. 12
NASHVILLE TN 37211

(707) 595-6577
Kim.McNeany@ENA.com

For: ENA Healthcare Services,

LLC

Jason Tikijian
Mgr - Regulatory & Govt Affairs

FORESTHILL TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.

PO BOX 1189

FORESTHILL CA 95631

(559) 846-4893
JasonT@SebastianCorp.com

For: Foresthill Telephone Company
Inc.

Jenny Smith

Dir - Regulatory

FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC.
9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD
ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3533
Frontier.Ca.1026@ftr.com

For: Frontier Califonria,

Inc.

Jenny Smith
Dir - Regulatory

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF THE SOUTHWEST

PO BOX 700

DUCOR CA 93218

(559) 534-2218
Regulatory@Varcomm.biz
For: Ducor Telephone
Company

Tim Yager

Managing Partner

EM3 NETWORKS LLC

810 PENNSYLVANIA, STE 205
LAWRENCE KS 66044

(843) 410-2008
Admin@EM3Networks.com
For: EM3 Networks

LLC

Ronald A. Sheehan

Director, Regulatory Compliance

FUSION, LLC

210 INTERSTATE NORTH PARKWAY, STE 300
ATLANTA GA 30339

(781) 519-7424
Ronald.Sheehan@FusionConnect.com

For: Fusion,

LLC

Geoff Cookman

Dir - Regulatory

GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LLC
1 HERITAGE DRIVE

QUINCY MA 02171

(617) 837-4332

TaxDept@GraniteNet.com

For: Granite Telecommunications,

LLC

Margaret Tobias

Attorney

HUNTER COMMUNICATIONS & TECHNOLOGIES LLC
1459 18TH STREET, STE. 284

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

(415) 641-7833

Regulatory@HunterFiber.com

For: Hunter Communications & Technologies,

LLC

Julia Smith
Accounting Assistant
INTEGRATED TELEMANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.
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9260 E. STOCKTON BLVD.

ELK GROVE CA 95624

(916) 686-3533
Frontier.ca.1026@ftr.com

For: Frontier Communications of the
Southwest

Scott Meisenzahl

Dir - Regulatory

FUSION CLOUD SERVICES LLC

210 INTERSTATE N PKWY, STE. 200
ATLANTA GA 30339

(470) 450-6364
Scott.Meisenzahl@FusionConnect.com
For: Fusion Cloud Sevices,

LLC

Peter Gose

Director - State And Local Government
LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
(C/O KEN BUCHAN)

100 CENTURYLINK DR

MONROE LA 71203

(303) 324-5678

Level35941@lumen.com

For: Level 3 Communications,

LLC

Marty Mizrahi

President

LV.NET

2595 FREMONT STREET
LAS VEGAS NV 89104
(702) 900-0000

AP@LYV .net

For:

LV.Net

Missie Burris

Sr. Analyst

MCI COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, LLC
5055 NORTH POINT PARKWAY
ALPHARETTA GA 30022

(888) 605-0469

MCIC5378@Verizon.com

For: MCI Communications Services,

LLC

Lisa Khechoom
President

755 LAKEFIELD ROAD, UNIT C
WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361

(805) 520-7020

Billing@ItsTelecom.com

For: Integrated Telemanagement Services,
Inc.

Jason Tikijian

Mgr - Regulatory & Govt Affairs
KERMAN TELEPHONE COMPANY
811 S MADERA AVE

KERMAN CA 93630

(559) 846-4893
JTikijian@sebastiancorp.com

For: Kerman Telephone

Company

Junette Bradshaw

Mgr - Regulatory Compliance
NETWORK INNOVATIONS, INC.

350 N ORLEANS STREET, SUITE 1300N
CHICAGO IL 60654

(773) 661-5543
JBradshaw@Nitelusa.com

For: Network Innovations,

LLC

Sandy Misiph

Operations

NEW HORIZONS COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
200 BAKER ST, STE 300

CONCORD MA 01742

(781) 290-4600

SMisiph@NHCgrp.com

For: New Horizons Communications

Corp.

Simon Bojkovsky

Owner / President

PACIFIC LIGHTWAVE, A CALIFORNIA CORP
41905 BOARDWALK, SUITE Q

PALM DESERT CA 92211

(706) 834-0236

PacLWRegulatory@Paclw.com

For: Pacific Lightwave, A California
Corporation

Virginia Bodyfelt
Dir - Regulatory
PEERLESS NETWORK OF CALIFORNIA, LLC

-5-
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MEDALLION TELECOM INC.
3240 BRACE CANYON ROAD
BURBANK CA 91504

(888) 564-6101
Lisa@MedallionTelecom.com
For: Medallion Telecom

Inc.

Jennifer Rohrbach

Sr. Counsel

MPOWER COMMUNICATIONS CORP
3300 N. CIMARRON ROAD

LAS VEGAS NV 89129

(702) 310-3189

MPower.Reg@TPX.com

For: Mpower Communications

Corp

Jenna Brown

Vp - Compliance & Contract Mgmt
QUANTUMSHIFT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
12657 ALCOSTA BLVD., STE. 418

SAN RAMON CA 94583

(415) 209-7044

JBrown@VcomSolutions.com

For: Quantumshift Communications,

Inc.

Michael Durkin

President

RAW BANDWIDTH TELECOM, INC
PO BOX 1305

SAN BRUNO CA 94066

(650) 802-8006
MDurkin@RawBW.com

For: Raw Bandwidth Telecom,

Inc.

Mike Ireton

President

RURAL BROADBAND NOW! LLC
PO BOX 14038

SANTA ROSA CA 95402

(707) 459-0824
Admin@YourTownOnline.com
For: Rural Broadband Now!

LLC

Kevin Fisher
Chief Product Officer

433 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, STE. 410S
CHICAGO IL 60607

(307) 350-6060
Regulatory@PeerlessNetwork.com

For: Peerless Network of Califoria,

LLC

Bill Newberg

Attorney In Fact

PLUMAS-SIERRA TELECOMMUNICATIONS
73233 STATE ROUTE 70

PORTOLA CA 96122

(407) 260-1011
PlumasSierra@csiLongwood.com

For: Plumas-Sierra

Telecommunications

Stefan Ghazikhanian
Mgr - Regulatory
SONIC TELECOM, LLC
2260 APOLLO WAY
SANTA ROSA CA 95407
(707) 324-3386
Regulatory@Sonic.com
For: Sonic Telecom,

LLC

Brian Ryan

Principal Mgr

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2 INNOVATIN WAY

POMONA CA 91768

(909) 274-1949

ECScompliance@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison

Company

David Zahka

Cfo

SPECTROTEL OF CALIFORNIA LLC
3535 ROUTE 66, SUITE 7

NEPTUNE NJ 07753

(973) 738-2663
DZahka@Spectrotel.com

For: Spectrotel of California

LLC

Alejandro Menendez
Owner
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SAIL INTERNET INC.

305 LAURELWOOD ROAD
SANTA CLARA CA 95054
(844) 438-8484
KevinFisher@saillnternet.com
For: Sail Internet,

Inc.

Al Baumgarner

Finance Director

SIERRA TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.
49150 ROAD 426

OAKHURST CA 93644

(559) 642-0238

RegMgr@stcg.net

For: Sierra Telephone Company,

Inc.

Russell G. Elliott

Ceo

THE SISKIYOU TELEPHONE COMPANY
39 TELCO WAY / PO BOX 157

ETNA CA 96027

(530) 467-6120
R.Elliott@SiskiyouTelephone.com

For: The Siskiyou Telephone

Company

Alexandra Green

Attorney - Regulatory

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
360 GRAND AVENUE, SUITE 150
OAKLAND CA 94610

(415) 929-8876

AGreen@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network
(TURN)

Kate Turner

Legal Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 823-4773
ktu@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates
Office

TEL-ONE NETWORK SERVICES, INC.
933 TREAT AVE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94110

(415) 200-8703

Rudy@Tel-One.net

For: Tel-One Network Services,

Inc.

Greg Andreas

Cfo

THE PONDEROSA TELEPHONE COMPANY
PO BOX 21

O'NEALS CA 93645

(559) 868-6392

GregA@PonderosaTel.com

For: The Ponderosa Telephone

Company

Brenda Shepard

Chief Financial Officer

VOLCANO TELEPHONE COMPANY
20000 HWY 88

PINE GROVE CA 95665

(209) 296-1447
Brendas@VolcanoTel.com

For: Volcano Telephone

Company
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Saira Pasha

AT&T SERVICES INC.

430 BUSH STREET, SUITE 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
sp212d@att.com

Nelsonya Causby

Avp - Sr. Legal Counsel

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

430 BUSH STREET, ROOM 366, 6TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

(415) 268-8977
Nelsonya.Causby@att.com

For: Pacific Bell Telephone Company -
AT&T
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Jennifer Rohrbach

Sr. Paralegal. - Regulatory
U.S. TELEPACIFIC CORP.
3300 N. CIMARRON ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89129

(702) 310-3189
JRohrbach@Telepacific.com
For: U.S. Telepacific

Corp

Jacqueline Marquez

Accounts Receivable

UBIQUITY CALIFORNIA LLC
121 W. TRADE STREET, STE. 1275
CHARLOTTE NC 28202

(980) 248-9581
Jacqueline@UbiquityGP.com

For: Ubiquity California,

LLC

Nick Payab

Coo

UNIVOLP, INC.

830 PARKVIEW DRIVE N
EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
(310) 747-3232
Billing@UniVolP.com

For: UniVolP

Inc.

Darren Lee

Operations Mgr

BRBLAW LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 930-0542
Darren@BRBLawGroup.com

Patrick Rosvall

BRB LAW LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY AA 00000
patrick@brblawgroup.com

Sarah Banola

Attorney

BRB LAW LLP

492 9TH STREET, STE. 220
OAKLAND CA 94610

(510) 955-1082
Sarah@BRBLawGroup.com

Jocelyn Alba-Librojo
Communications Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2722
joj@cpuc.ca.gov

Gregory M. Caffas
Counsel
BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP

300 SOUTH GRAND AVE,, 25TH FLOOR

LOS ANGELES CA 90071
(213) 617-8100
gregory.caffas@bbklaw.com

For: Los Angeles County Office of Education

(LACOE)

Chan Q. Vu

Associate

BRB LAW LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
qc@brblawgroup.com

Cindy Fong

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5501
cf3@cpuc.ca.gov

Enrique Gallardo

Legal Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1420
eg2@cpuc.ca.gov

Corwin Hockema

Legal Division

300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(415) 703-3444
chk@cpuc.ca.gov

Gordon Huang
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Catherine Blake

Public Advocates Office

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 266-4809
cb7@cpuc.ca.gov

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

service@c4at.org

Doug Cooley

COMCAST PHONE OF CALIFORNIA, LLC
183 INVERNESS DR W.

ENGLEWOOD CO 80112
doug_cooley@comcast.com

Peter Y. Chang
Communications Division
AREA LOSA

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7079
pyc@cpuc.ca.gov

Sfocpucdockets

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 23RD FLR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
sfocpucdockets@dwt.com

Daniel Lyulkin
Communications Division
300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 210-1820
dly@cpuc.ca.gov

Kirsten Mueting
Communications Division
300 Capitol Mall
Sacramento CA 95814 4309
kmu@cpuc.ca.gov

Mark Berry

Dir - Regulatory

PACIFIC BELL

430 BUSH STREET, 5TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 417-5033
U1001C-Regulatory@att.com

Joanna Perez-Green
Administrative Law Judge Division

Communications Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
gh3@cpuc.ca.gov

JENNER & BLOCK LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
cpucFilings@Jenner.com

Chasel Lee

JENNER & BLOCK LLP

525 MARKET STREET, 29TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 293-5956

CLee@Jenner.com

Zeb Zankel

Partner

JENNER & BLOCK LLP

525 MARKET STREET, 29TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(628) 267-6812

ZZankel@Jenner.com

Lina Khoury
Communications Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-1739
Ikh@cpuc.ca.gov

Margaret L Tobias
TOBIAS LAW OFFICE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
marg@tobiaslo.com

Chrystian Villarreal
Public Advocates Office
915 L Street Suite 1140
Sacramento CA 95814
cv3@cpuc.ca.gov

Connie Wong
Communications Division
AREA 3-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5152
cwl@cpuc.ca.gov
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505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 696-7341
j06@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Pratt

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2627
ppt@cpuc.ca.gov

Edwin Schmitt

Executive Division

320 West 4th Street Suite 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(406) 215-7541
es7@cpuc.ca.gov

Ashley L. Salas

Attorney - Telecom Reg.

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
360 GRAND AVE,, STE. 150
OAKLAND CA 94610

(415) 929-8776

ASalas@TURN.org
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